
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 21, 2012

250 Motocross

 CATERPILLAR WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  845.2741

12 B. Baggett  1045.3162

20 J. Barcia  1545.3673

70 K. Roczen  845.4854

38 M. Musquin  845.7825

58 W. Hahn  546.3206

44 J. Anderson  1446.3787

37 M. Stewart  1646.6738

30 A. Martin  446.7259

53 R. Sipes  846.75810

9 I. Tedesco  546.93611

956 B. Wharton  646.98812

49 J. Bogle  1547.01113

136 J. Nelson  747.13314

51 T. Baker  747.16415

57 J. Canada  447.35216

84 K. Rusk  447.74317

31 M. Davalos  948.10018

404 Z. Freeberg  948.26719

211 T. Tapia  648.36120

166 D. Tedder  648.46621

758 J. Potter  548.51222

164 A. Ullrich  948.75123

99 S. Hackley Jr.  1048.88524

40 G. Audette  749.02225

772 R. Noftz  349.33126

670 D. Schmoke  549.57327

244 R. Zimmer  1049.60228

204 D. Gassin  749.60529

276 J. Jelderda  1049.61730

919 S. Rhinehart  449.67631

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  449.69732

391 R. Stefffy  349.89533

239 R. Johnson  749.96434

535 J. Peters  350.01235

655 J. Pauk  750.01836

536 E. Meusling  650.58937

597 M. Dougherty  1151.43138

383 B. Rangel  351.72739

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  749.3581

38 M. Musquin  949.8842

20 J. Barcia  1049.9883

17 E. Tomac  1550.1254

70 K. Roczen  450.1525

58 W. Hahn  350.4486

956 B. Wharton  1050.6617

49 J. Bogle  1650.7168

53 R. Sipes  350.7809

57 J. Canada  350.84610

37 M. Stewart  750.85711

30 A. Martin  750.90512

51 T. Baker  1251.08913

44 J. Anderson  1551.21514

9 I. Tedesco  851.31015

84 K. Rusk  1051.55016

136 J. Nelson  751.62517

31 M. Davalos  1151.64718

166 D. Tedder  952.15719

211 T. Tapia  1052.29420

758 J. Potter  952.34721

404 Z. Freeberg  1052.38322

164 A. Ullrich  652.77023

670 D. Schmoke  852.99524

204 D. Gassin  1053.16125

244 R. Zimmer  753.28226

99 S. Hackley Jr.  353.47127

772 R. Noftz  453.55828

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  953.72529

40 G. Audette  853.72930

276 J. Jelderda  253.81031

919 S. Rhinehart  854.14632

391 R. Stefffy  454.17533

535 J. Peters  254.22434

597 M. Dougherty  754.26835

239 R. Johnson  454.70736

655 J. Pauk  554.72837

536 E. Meusling  654.84438

383 B. Rangel  355.86339

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  1333.6441

38 M. Musquin  1333.7652

70 K. Roczen  1333.7883

20 J. Barcia  1533.8224

58 W. Hahn  1634.2075

12 B. Baggett  834.3676

956 B. Wharton  1434.5387

53 R. Sipes  1434.5748

44 J. Anderson  1434.6429

49 J. Bogle  834.66410

30 A. Martin  1034.83711

37 M. Stewart  1234.91812

136 J. Nelson  1334.93613

211 T. Tapia  934.94214

51 T. Baker  1235.04815

84 K. Rusk  1035.09516

9 I. Tedesco  1035.21517

31 M. Davalos  1035.30318

166 D. Tedder  1235.53219

57 J. Canada  435.54220

404 Z. Freeberg  1235.58621

758 J. Potter  735.86022

244 R. Zimmer  1035.86023

204 D. Gassin  1335.89724

164 A. Ullrich  636.12725

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  1036.25326

40 G. Audette  1036.31227

391 R. Stefffy  1536.88028

99 S. Hackley Jr.  236.88329

772 R. Noftz  336.96430

670 D. Schmoke  1237.02231

536 E. Meusling  637.10632

276 J. Jelderda  337.18733

239 R. Johnson  637.33834

655 J. Pauk  637.63235

597 M. Dougherty  1037.92536

535 J. Peters  238.00137

383 B. Rangel  438.53438

919 S. Rhinehart  1238.66639
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